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954226AKLFT

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

954226 AKLFT Details PDF

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-VFQFPN

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number 954226AKLFT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-VFQFPN
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Supply 3.3V Supplier Device Package 56-VFQFPN (8x8)

Series - Ratio - Input:Output -

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 56-VFQFN Exposed Pad

PLL No Output Clock

Operating Temperature 0°C ~70°C Number of Circuits 1

Mounting Type

Input

Differential - Input:Output

Surface Mount
Clock, Crystal

No/Yes

Frequency - Max

Main Purpose

400MHz

Intel CPU-M, Intel CPU, PCI Express (PCle)

954226 AKLFT 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 954226 AKLFT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 954226 AKLFT IDT (Integrated
Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 954226AKLFT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

954305BKLF ICS

CONN MOD PLUG 8P8C

954302AKLF IDT

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-SSOP

954215AG ICS

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-TSSOP

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-TSSOP

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-TSSOP

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-VFQFPN

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-TSSOP

MACH SCREW FLAT SLOTTED #8-32

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-SSOP

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-TSSOP

954305CKLF ICS

CONN MOD PLUG 8P8C UNSHIELDED

CABLE 25COND 24AWG CHROME 100

CBL 25COND 24AWG SHLD

CBL 25COND 24AWG SHLD

CBL 25COND 24AWG SHLD

IC TIMING CTRL HUB P4 56-TSSOP

954226AKLFT Price
954226 AKLFT Digikey
954226AKLFT Image

Download 954226 AKLFT Datasheet

Manufacturer

ICS

Greenlee Communications

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

ICS

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Keystone Electronics Corp.

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

ICS

Greenlee Communications

Belden

Belden

Belden

Belden

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

954226AKLFT Electronics 954226 AKLFT Components

Supplier 954226 AKLFT Order 954226AKLFT Online
954226 AKLFT Picture 954226AKLFT PDF

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

113 pcs

500 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

910 pcs

501 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

298 pcs

215 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

930 pcs
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